
Title:
Delivery of Training on First-aid, Occupational Health and Safety, and Tactical ...

Contracting authority:
European Border and Coast Guard Agency (Frontex) 

TED publication date:
16/06/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
18/07/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

Frontex/2022/OP/0494/SK

Title 
Delivery of Training on First-aid, Occupational Health and Safety, and Tactical 
Emergency Casualty Care

Description 

The objective of the contract is to deliver:1. training on first-aid, occupational health 
and safety, and tactical emergency casualty care for law enforcement as part of the 
basic and/or extended basic training programmes for the members of the standing corps 
category 1 (FRONTEX statutory staff);2. tailored training in the areas of first aid, 
occupational health and safety, and tactical emergency casualty care for all categories 
of the standing corps, according to specialised trainings specific curricula.The scope of 
services under the contract covers: delivery of training, provision of technical training 
equipment, and performance feedback to learners and marked assessments.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the 
buyer profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total 
value 

992000.00 EUR

Estimated value 992000.00 EUR

Main CPV 80560000

NUTS PL911


